General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

507410

WALCHANNAG
NA

INE711A01022

WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly
30-09-2020

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder .
Promoter Group Public

Whether the Listed Entity has i d tl

1 .e er the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
Whether the Li Entity has i

5 et e.rt e |ste‘d' ntity has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
Whether the Listed Entity has i d

3 ether the Listed Entity has issued any No No No No
Warrants ?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares

4 . . . . . No No No No
against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity h h i

5 e (?r e Listed Entity has any shares in No No No No
locked-in?
Whether any shares held by promoters are

6 . Yes Yes
pledge or otherwise encumbered?

. V\./hether.comp.any has equity shares with No No No No
differential voting rights?

3 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes

beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities

Shareholding , as a

Number of Shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered

% assuming full
No. Of No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 . . (xam Number of
Total nos. | a % of total no. conversion of .
Partly [No. Of shares K equity
Nos. Of No. of fully . . shares of shares convertible
Category of . . paid-up | underlying . shares held
Category share [paid up equity . ) held (calculated as securities (as a R
shareholder equity Depository in
(1) holders | shares held ) (vn) = per SCRR, 1957) Total as a percentage of As a % of .
(1) shares Receipts Class . dematerializ
(1) (V) (IV)+(V)+ (Vi) Class % of diluted share No. total Shares
held (V1) eg: Total ) ed form
V) (V1) As a % of X egy (A+B+C) capital) (a) held XIV)
(A+B+C2) (X1)= (VIN)+(X) (b)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 11 20938613 20938613 55.00 2,09,38,613.00 20938613.00 55.00 55.00 20552203 98.15 20938613
(B) Public 63382 17131592 17131592 45.00 17131592.00 17131592.00 45.00 45.00 16581432
Non Promoter-
(C) Non Public
Shares
underlying
(C1) DRs
Shares held
by
Employee
(C2) Trusts
Total 63393 38070205 38070205 100 38070205.00 38070205.00 100.00 100 20552203 53.99| 37520045




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
securities

Shareholding,

Number of Shares pledged
or otherwise encumbered

q ; (i)
No. Of Shareholding No of Voting (XIV)Rights as a % assuming
No. Of as a % of total full conversion
shares | Total nos. K Number of
No. of fully Partly . no. of shares of convertible .
Category & Name Nos. Of . . underlyi shares N equity shares
paid up paid-up (calculated as securities (as a R
Sr of the share equit equit = held er SCRR Uil Es ercentage of 9 held in
’ Shareholders holders . Sy Deposito|  (VII) = o ’ a % of p. 2 Asia% of Asa%of |dematerialized
shares held | shares 1957) Class diluted share total
(1 ()] ry (IV)+(V)+ Class Total i No. total Shares form
(Iv) held s (Vi) (Vi) eg: ) Total st capital) Shares - (XIV)
(v) - As a % of X ey OUNE )= (vi+(X) | held (a) €
(A+B+C2) rights As a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) |Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3
undivided Family 31030 31030 0.08 31030.00 31030 0.08 0.08 31030 100.00 31030
(b) Central Government/
State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/
(c)
Banks
(d) |Any Other (specify) 5| 15858333 15858333 41.66 15858333.00 15858333 41.66 41.66 15471923 97.56 15858333
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8| 15889363 15889363 41.74 15889363.00 15889363 41.74 41.74 15502953 97.57 15889363
(2) |Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
@, ) 1 49250 49250 49250 0.13 49250
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals) 0.13 49250.00 0.13 49250 100.00
(b) |Government
(c) |Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(d) |
nvestor
(e) |Any Other (specify) 2 5000000 5000000 13.13 5000000.00 5000000 13.13 13.13 5000000 100.00 5000000
Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 5049250 5049250 13.26 5049250.00 5049250 13.26 13.26 5049250 100.00 5049250
Total Shareholding of 11| 20938613 20938613 55.00|] 20938613.00 20938613 55.00 55.00 20552203 98.15 20938613
which remain
unclaimed for
Promoter & Promoter
Table Il - Statement
showing shareholdin
B . = Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

pattern of the Public
shareholder

(1

—

Institutions




(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment

Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/

Banks

13

82425

82425

0.22

82425

82425

0.22

59350

(8)

Insurance_Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/

Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify)

4500

4500

0.01

4500

4500

0.01

Sub-Total (B)(1)

14

86925

86925

0.23

86925.00

86925

0.23

59350

(2

~

Central Government/

State Government(s)/

President of India

12000

12000

0.03

12000

12000

0.03

Sub-Total (B)(2)

12000

12000

0.03

12000.00

12000

0.03

(3

~

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders holding

nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

60311

14669625

14669625

38.53

14669625

14669625

38.53

14187360

(alii)

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders holding

nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

115000

115000

0.30

115000

115000

0.30

115000

(b)

NBFCs registered with

RBI

200

200

0.00

200

200

0.00

200

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories

(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

3054

2247842

2247842

5.90

2247842

2247842

5.90

2219522

Sub-Total (B)(3)

63367

17032667

17032667

44.74

17032667.00

17032667

44.74

16522082

Total Public Shareholding

63382

17131592

17131592

45.00

17131592.00

17131592

45.00

16581432




Details of the
shareholders acting as
persons in Concert for
Public

Details of Shares
which remain
unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

Custodian/DR Holder

(2)

Name of DR Holders
(If Available)

Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee Benefit)

Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non

Total (A+B+C2)

63393

38070205

38070205

100.00

38070205.00

38070205

100.00

0.00

37520045

Total (A+B+C)

63393

38070205

38070205

100.00

38070205.00

38070205

100.00

100.00

20552203

53.99

37520045

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

kclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory




Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

Whether by virtue of: Date of
Passport No. Passport No. X cre.a'Fl?n /
ST in case of a | Nation in case of a [National Rights on Exercise of acquisition of
No.| Name PAN foreign alit Name PAN foreian it Voting |distributable |Exercise o significant
y g Y  |Shares . - significant -
national national rights [dividend or |of control B beneficial
any other interest
distribution
significant beneficial owner
Walchand
Kamdhenu
Champa Not Commercials Private Not
1|Doshi AAHPD7222) |Applicable |India [Limited AAACK5045) |Applicable India 17.31 No No 08-02-2019
Walchand Great
Champa Not Achievers Private Not
2|Doshi AAHPD7222) |Applicable |India [Limited AAACG3689G |Applicable India 7.94 No No 08-02-2019
Walchand Chiranika
Champa Not Trading Private Not
3|Doshi AAHPD7222) |Applicable |India [Limited AAACC2555R |Applicable India 0.60 No No 08-02-2019
Champa Not Not
4|Doshi AAHPD7222) |Applicable |India |Champa C. Doshi AAHPD7222) |Applicable [India 0.03 0.03 0.03|No No 08-02-2019
Chakor L Not Any
5|.Doshi AACPD5799F |Applicable |India |Olsson Holdings Inc |JAAACO7152) other 5.25 No No 08-02-2019
Chakor L Not Any
6|.Doshi AACPD5799F |Applicable |India [Rodin Holdings Inc |AACCR8968F other 7.88 No No 08-02-2019
Chakor L Not Not
7|.Doshi AACPD5799F |Applicable [India |Chakor L Doshi AACPD5799F |Applicable India 0.13 0.13 0.13|No No 08-02-2019
Smt Lalitabai
Chakor L Not Lalchand Charity Not
8|.Doshi AACPD5799F |Applicable |India |Trust AABTS7082D |Applicable [India 1.00 No No 08-02-2019
Chakor L Not Walchand Not
9|.Doshi AACPD5799F |Applicable |India |Charitable Trust AAATWO0145N |Applicable India 0.02 No No 08-02-2019




