General information about company	
Scrip code	507410
NSE Symbol	WALCHANNAG
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE711A01022
Name of the company	WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet														
Note : Dat Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of share holders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No of Voting (XIV) Rights		held in each class of securities No of Voting (XIV) Rights Class eg: Class eg: eg:y X Shareholding, a % assuming fu conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share (A+B+C) capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)		securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Sh or otherwise (XI No. (a)	encumbered	Number of equity shares held in
(4)	Promoter &	44	20020642			20020642	55.00	2 00 20 642 00		20020642.00	55.00	55.00	20552202	00.45	20020542
. ,	Promoter Group Public	63382	20938613 17131592			20938613 17131592	55.00 45.00	2,09,38,613.00 17131592.00		20938613.00 17131592.00				98.15	20938613 16581432
	Non Promoter-	03382	1/131592			1/131592	45.00	1/131592.00		1/131592.00	45.00	45.00			10381432
	Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(62)	Shares held by Employee														
(C2)	Trusts Total	63393	38070205			38070205	100	38070205.00		38070205.00	100.00	100	20552203	53.99	37520045

		Nos. Of share holders (III)		No. Of	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of V	thts held in each urities (IX) Rights	n class of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion		Number of S or otherwise (X			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α																
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	31030			31030	0.08	31030.00		31030	0.08	0.08		31030	100.00	31030
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)															
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks															
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	15858333			15858333	41.66	15858333.00		15858333	41.66	41.66		15471923	97.56	15858333
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	15889363			15889363	41.74	15889363.00		15889363	41.74	41.74		15502953	97.57	15889363
(2)	Foreign															
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign	1	49250			49250				49250	0.13					49250
	<u>Individuals)</u>						0.13	49250.00				0.13		49250	100.00	
	<u>Government</u>															
(c)	Institutions															
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor															
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2	5000000			5000000	13.13	5000000.00		5000000	13.13	13.13		5000000	100.00	5000000
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	3	5049250			5049250	13.26	5049250.00		5049250	13.26	13.26		5049250	100.00	5049250
	Total Shareholding of	11	20938613			20938613	55.00	20938613.00		20938613	55.00	55.00		20552203	98.15	20938613

which remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter

Table III - Statement

showing shareholding pattern of the Public Note: Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a)	Mutual Funds										
	Venture Capital Funds										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds										
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	13	82425		82425	0.22	82425	82425	0.22		59350
(g)	Insurance Companies										
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds										
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	4500		4500	0.01	4500	4500	0.01		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	14	86925		86925	0.23	86925.00	86925	0.23		59350
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	12000		12000	0.03	12000	12000	0.03		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	12000		12000	0.03	12000.00	12000	0.03		0
(3)	Non-institutions		12000		12000	0.03	12000.00	12000	0.03		0
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	60311	14669625		14669625	38.53	14669625	14669625	38.53		14187360
(a(ii)	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	115000		115000	0.30	115000	115000	0.30		115000
(-(-),	NBFCs registered with	_									
(b)	<u>RBI</u>	1	200		200	0.00	200	200	0.00		200
(c)	Employee Trusts										
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)										
(e)	Any Other (specify)	3054	2247842		2247842	5.90	2247842	2247842	5.90		2219522
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	63367	17032667		17032667	44.74	17032667.00	17032667	44.74		16522082
Tot	al Public Shareholding	63382	17131592		17131592	45.00	17131592.00	17131592	45.00		16581432

	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public													
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public													
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sha	reholding pa	ttern of the	e Non Proi	moter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er				1		
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)													
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)													
Т	otal NonPromoter- Non													
	Total (A+B+C2)	63393	38070205			38070205	100.00	38070205.00	38070205	100.00	0.00			37520045
	Total (A+B+C)	63393	38070205			38070205	100.00	38070205.00	38070205	100.00	100.00	20552203	53.99	37520045
	•			Disclosure	of notes of	on shareholdi	ng pattern							
sclo	sure of notes in case of p	romoter h	oliding in de	materialsed	l form is le	ess than 100 p	ercentage							
	Disclosur	e of notes	in case of pu	ıblic share	holding is	less than 25 p	ercentage							
	Disclosure o	of notes o	n shareholdir	ng pattern i	for compa	ny remarks ex	kplanatory							
									-				_	

		Details of t	he SBO		Detail	s of the register	ed owner		Details of	holding/	exercise of rig	ht of the SE	O in the	
										1	Whether by vir	tue of:		Date of
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nation ality	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	National ity	Shares	Voting rights		Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
	significant b	eneficial owner	7											
													1	
					Kamdhenu									
	Champa		Not		Commercials Private		Not							
1	Doshi	AAHPD7222J	Applicable	India		AAACK5045J	Applicable	India	17.31			No	No	08-02-2019
					Walchand Great									
١,	Champa	A A LIDD 72221	Not	to alta	Achievers Private	4 4 4 6 6 3 6 9 9 6	Not	La alta	7.04			NI-	NI-	00.02.2040
-	Doshi	AAHPD7222J	Applicable	India	Limited	AAACG3689G	Applicable	India	7.94			No	No	08-02-2019
3	Champa Doshi	AAHPD7222J	Not Applicable	India	Walchand Chiranika Trading Private Limited	AAACC2555R	Not Applicable	India	0.60			No	No	08-02-2019
4	Champa Doshi	AAHPD7222J	Not Applicable	India	Champa C. Doshi	AAHPD7222J	Not Applicable	India	0.03	0.03	0.03	No	No	08-02-2019
5	Chakor L .Doshi	AACPD5799F	Not Applicable	India	Olsson Holdings Inc	AAACO7152J		Any other	5.25			No	No	08-02-2019
6	Chakor L .Doshi	AACPD5799F	Not Applicable	India	Rodin Holdings Inc	AACCR8968F		Any other	7.88			No	No	08-02-2019
7	Chakor L .Doshi	AACPD5799F	Not Applicable	India		AACPD5799F	Not Applicable	India	0.13	0.13	0.13	No	No	08-02-2019
8	Chakor L .Doshi	AACPD5799F	Not Applicable	India		AABTS7082D	Not Applicable	India	1.00			No	No	08-02-2019
9	Chakor L .Doshi	AACPD5799F	Not Applicable	India	Walchand Charitable Trust	AAATW0145N	Not Applicable	India	0.02	_		No	No	08-02-2019